DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HEALTH LIMITED

HEALTH & BEAUTY SPOT LIMITED

HEALTH AND FITNESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEALTH & HERBS (WEDNESBURY) LIMITED

HEALTH & HERBS (WEDNESBURY) LIMITED

HEALTH AND LIFESTYLE LTD

HEALTH & NUTRITION LTD

HEALTH & NUTRITION LTD

HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES

HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES

HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS (HX) LTD
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS (HX) LTD

HEALTH AND SAVE LIMITED

HEALTH & WEALTH INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HEALTH AND WELLNESS GROUP LIMITED
HEALTH AND WELLNESS LIMITED
HEALTH ASSURED LTD

HEALTH ASSURED PMI LTD
HEALTH@CONSPIRACY LIMITED

THE HEALTH BUREAU LTD

THE HEALTH BUREAU LTD

HEALTHCAMP LIMITED

HEALTHCAMP HOLDING LIMITED
HEALTHCAMP HOLDING LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AND COMMUNITY
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AND COMMUNITY
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE BUILDINGS DIRECT LIMITED
HEALTHCARE BUILDINGS DIRECT LIMITED

HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LTD.

HEALTHCARE CONNECTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE DECISIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE EUROPE DIRECT LIMITED

HEALTHCARE EUROPE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

01837621
06684845
04374665
04524894
04524894
07349217
07385479
07385479
03120243

03120243

04542270

04542270

02366628
02366628
02366628
03434839
03434839
03434839
06960074
06960074
06369143
06705435

04749604
04713445
06314620
06786589
06703616
06982869
06982869
05578553
05577591
05577591
04903938

04903938
05767833
05767833
05231618
05231618
05256286
07002014
05918310
03816541
03146993
02275519

06657007
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(C3)

24/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010

22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010

28/09/2010

THE HEALTHCARE LEARNING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE HEALTHCARE LEARNING COMPANY
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE MANGEMENT N.E. LTD
HEALTH CARE MATTERS LTD
HEALTHCARE (NORTH EAST) LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ON CALL GROUP LIMITED
HEALTHCARE PARENT LIMITED
HEALTHCENTERS LIMITED

HEALTH-CHANNEL TV IN THE WORLD LTD.

HEALTH CHEQUE LIMITED

HEALTH CHEQUE LIMITED

HEALTH CLUB ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
HEALTH CLUB FINANCE LIMITED

HEALTH CLUB INVESTMENTS GROUP
LIMITED

HEALTH CLUB INVESTMENTS LIMITED
THE HEALTH COMPANY, LONDON LIMITED
THE HEALTH COMPANY, LONDON LIMITED
HEALTHCOR CAPITAL UK LIMITED
HEALTH CUTS LIMITED

HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THE HEALTH DRINKS LIMITED

THE HEALTH DRINKS LIMITED
HEALTHEDGE LIMITED

HEALTH FOCUS LIMITED

HEALTH FOOD INSTITUTE LIMITED
HEALTH FOR THE FUTURE LIMITED

HEALTHGUARD HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTH HARMONISATION LTD

HEALTH HARMONISATION LTD

HEALTH INNOVATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE HEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED

THE HEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED

HEALTHINTELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HEALTHINTELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEALTHLOGIC LTD

HEALTH MANAGER DIRECTORY LTD
HEALTHMANAGER LINK LTD

HEALTHMAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEALTH MATTERS (360) LIMITED
HEALTH MEDICS LIMITED
HEALTHNOTES UK LIMITED

HEALTH PHARM LONDON LIMITED
HEALTH PHARM LONDON LIMITED
HEALTHPRESS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HEALTHRESOURCES LIMITED

HEALTH SCIENCE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

04090948

04090948

05162112
03678002
05194382
06605952
06627338
05932996
05203422
03488088
03488088
04166910
01783910
04167080

04167038
03836914
03836914
05485469
06483658
06951301

07384174
07384174
05863985
05753514
01467155
06988567
05145890
07353620
07353620
05323562
06374263

06374263

05930909
05930909
03604471
03604471
03604471
06977251
07270556
07168059
05816725
06639194
05663814
05368424
07390172
07390172
02569162

04329556
05514701

28/09/2010
28/09/2010

22/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010

24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010

24/09/2010

28/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010

22/09/2010
24/09/2010



