DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HEALTH LIMITED	01837621	(C2)	24/09/2010	THE HEALTHCARE LEARNING COMPANY	04090948	(E1)	28/09/2010
HEALTH & BEAUTY SPOT LIMITED	06684845	. ,	23/09/2010	LIMITED		(/	,,
HEALTH AND FITNESS HOLDINGS LIMITED	04374665	(D2)	27/09/2010	THE HEALTHCARE LEARNING COMPANY	04090948	(D2)	28/09/2010
HEALTH & HERBS (WEDNESBURY) LIMITED	04524894	(D2)	24/09/2010	LIMITED			
HEALTH & HERBS (WEDNESBURY) LIMITED	04524894	(C3)	23/09/2010	HEALTHCARE MANGEMENT N.E. LTD	05162112	(C2)	22/09/2010
HEALTH AND LIFESTYLE LTD	07349217	(E1)	23/09/2010	HEALTH CARE MATTERS LTD	03678002	(D1)	28/09/2010
HEALTH & NUTRITION LTD	07385479	(C1)	23/09/2010	HEALTHCARE (NORTH EAST) LIMITED	05194382	(D2)	28/09/2010
HEALTH & NUTRITION LTD	07385479	(B1)	23/09/2010	HEALTHCARE ON CALL GROUP LIMITED	06605952	. ,	27/09/2010
HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT	03120243	(D1)	24/09/2010	HEALTHCARE PARENT LIMITED	06627338	. ,	23/09/2010
SERVICES				HEALTHCENTERS LIMITED	05932996	, ,	24/09/2010
HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT	03120243	(E1)	22/09/2010	HEALTH-CHANNEL TV IN THE WORLD LTD.		. ,	22/09/2010
SERVICES			/ / /	HEALTH CHEQUE LIMITED	03488088	/	24/09/2010
HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT	04542270	(D2)	27/09/2010	HEALTH CHEQUE LIMITED	03488088	٠,	24/09/2010
LIMITED	04540070	(02)	07/00/0010	HEALTH CLUB ACQUISITIONS LIMITED	04166910	. ,	24/09/2010
HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT	04542270	(C3)	27/09/2010	HEALTH CLUB FINANCE LIMITED	01783910	. ,	28/09/2010
LIMITED	0000000	(02)	22/00/2010	HEALTH CLUB INVESTMENTS GROUP	04167080	(DI)	24/09/2010
HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	02366628 02366628	, ,	22/09/2010 22/09/2010	LIMITED HEALTH CLUB INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04167038	(D1)	24/09/2010
HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	02366628	, ,	23/09/2010	THE HEALTH COMPANY, LONDON LIMITED	03836914	, ,	23/09/2010
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03434839	. ,	28/09/2010	THE HEALTH COMPANY, LONDON LIMITED	03836914	. ,	23/09/2010
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03434839	. ,	28/09/2010	HEALTHCOR CAPITAL UK LIMITED	05485469	. ,	22/09/2010
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03434839	. ,	28/09/2010	HEALTH CUTS LIMITED	06483658	٠,	23/09/2010
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS (HX) LTD	06960074	. ,	28/09/2010	HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY	06951301	٠,	28/09/2010
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS (HX) LTD	06960074		28/09/2010	TATMITTED	00001001	(22)	20,03,2010
HEALTH AND SAVE LIMITED	06369143		24/09/2010	THE HEALTH DRINKS LIMITED	07384174	(C1)	22/09/2010
HEALTH & WEALTH INTERNATIONAL	06705435	, ,	24/09/2010	THE HEALTH DRINKS LIMITED	07384174	. ,	22/09/2010
LIMITED		` ,	, ,	HEALTHEDGE LIMITED	05863985	. ,	28/09/2010
HEALTH AND WELLNESS GROUP LIMITED	04749604	(B3)	22/09/2010	HEALTH FOCUS LIMITED	05753514	(D1)	28/09/2010
HEALTH AND WELLNESS LIMITED	04713445	(B3)	22/09/2010	HEALTH FOOD INSTITUTE LIMITED	01467155	(D1)	27/09/2010
HEALTH ASSURED LTD	06314620	(D1)	22/09/2010	HEALTH FOR THE FUTURE LIMITED	06988567	(E1)	27/09/2010
HEALTH ASSURED PMI LTD	06786589	(D1)	22/09/2010	HEALTHGUARD HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED	05145890	(D1)	27/09/2010
HEALTH@CONSPIRACY LIMITED	06703616	(D2)	27/09/2010	HEALTH HARMONISATION LTD	07353620	(C2)	25/09/2010
THE HEALTH BUREAU LTD	06982869	(C3)	27/09/2010	HEALTH HARMONISATION LTD	07353620	(C2)	25/09/2010
THE HEALTH BUREAU LTD	06982869	(D2)	27/09/2010	HEALTH INNOVATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	05323562	(D1)	27/09/2010
HEALTHCAMP LIMITED	05578553	, ,	28/09/2010	THE HEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES	06374263	(C3)	24/09/2010
HEALTHCAMP HOLDING LIMITED	05577591	. ,	28/09/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HEALTHCAMP HOLDING LIMITED	05577591	, ,	28/09/2010	THE HEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES	06374263	(D2)	24/09/2010
HEALTHCARE AND COMMUNITY	04903938	(D2)	23/09/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED			/ /	HEALTHINTELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05930909	, ,	28/09/2010
HEALTHCARE AND COMMUNITY	04903938	(C3)	22/09/2010	HEALTHINTELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05930909	. ,	28/09/2010
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	0.5.0.0.0.0		05/00/0040	HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03604471	, ,	24/09/2010
HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES	05767833	(DI)	27/09/2010	HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03604471	. ,	24/09/2010
LIMITED	0.57.67.000	(50)	07/00/0010	HEALTHLINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03604471	,	24/09/2010
HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES	05767833	(DZ)	27/09/2010	HEALTHLOGIC LTD	06977251 07270556	. ,	24/09/2010 24/09/2010
LIMITED	05231618	(D1)	23/09/2010	HEALTH MANAGER DIRECTORY LTD HEALTHMANAGER LINK LTD	07168059	, ,	
HEALTHCARE BUILDINGS DIRECT LIMITED HEALTHCARE BUILDINGS DIRECT LIMITED	05231618	, ,	23/09/2010	HEALTHMANAGER LINK LTD HEALTHMAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05816725		24/09/2010 25/09/2010
HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	25/09/2010	HEALTH MATTERS (360) LIMITED	06639194		25/09/2010
HEALTHCARE COMMISSIONING SERVICES	07002014	. ,	28/09/2010	HEALTH MEDICS LIMITED	05663814	, ,	24/09/2010
LTD.	0,002014	("")	20/03/2010	HEALTHNOTES UK LIMITED	05368424		27/09/2010
HEALTHCARE CONNECTIONS LIMITED	05918310	(D1)	27/09/2010		07390172		28/09/2010
HEALTHCARE DECISIONS LIMITED	03816541	. ,	27/09/2010	HEALTH PHARM LONDON LIMITED	07390172		28/09/2010
HEALTHCARE EUROPE DIRECT LIMITED	03146993		22/09/2010	HEALTHPRESS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02569162		23/09/2010
HEALTHCARE EUROPE MANAGEMENT	02275519		22/09/2010	COMPANY LIMITED		(21)	_3, 03, 2010
SERVICES LIMITED		(==)	_, _, _, _,	HEALTHRESOURCES LIMITED	04329556	(D1)	22/09/2010
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	06657007	(C2)	28/09/2010	HEALTH SCIENCE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	05514701		24/09/2010
SERVICES LIMITED		. ,		LIMITED			